CoF

Year

2024
2024
2024
2024

SOUTH DAKOTA

Fish Species F;\‘T’Srﬁtféff
Black Crappie 500
Bluegill 220
Channel Catfish 100
Largemouth Bass 40

*Y = Federal Hatchery or other Federal Source

Report

Fish Size

Juvenile
Adult
Juvenile

Juvenile

South Dakota Department of Game, Fish and Parks

Kubal Fish Management Agreement (Yankton) Stocking

F:f:ulzzr Stock Purpose
486.0 Maintenance
Introductory
3.1 Introductory
30.0 Introductory
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